South Carolina

)

Legislature
April 24, 2024, 02:51:05 pm

Session 116 - (2005-2006)

H 4387 General Bill, By Altman
Summary: Political subdivisions

A BILL TO AMEND THE CODE OF LAWS OF SOUTH CAROLINA, 1976, BY ADDING SECTION 6-1-137 SO AS TO
REQUIRE AN ELECTED OR APPOINTED MEMBER OF A POLITICAL SUBDIVISION OF THIS STATE BE PHYSICALLY
PRESENT AT A MEETING WHEN HIS VOTE IS CAST.

01/10/06
01/10/06
01/25/06
01/26/06
01/26/06
01/27/06
01/31/06
01/31/06
02/02/06

House
House
House
House
House
House
Senate
Senate
Senate

Introduced and read first time HJ-49

Referred to Committee on Judiciary HJ-50

Committee report: Favorable Judiciary HJ-13

Read second time HJ-16

Unanimous consent for third reading on next legislative day HJ-18
Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-2

Introduced and read first time SJ-13

Referred to Committee on Judiciary SJ-13

Referred to Subcommittee: Martin (ch), Malloy, Campsen, Williams

Page 1 of 1



