April 24, 2024, 02:51:05 pm

Session 116 - (2005-2006)

H 4387 General Bill, By Altman

Summary: Political subdivisions

A BILL TO AMEND THE CODE OF LAWS OF SOUTH CAROLINA, 1976, BY ADDING SECTION 6-1-137 SO AS TO REQUIRE AN ELECTED OR APPOINTED MEMBER OF A POLITICAL SUBDIVISION OF THIS STATE BE PHYSICALLY PRESENT AT A MEETING WHEN HIS VOTE IS CAST.

01/10/06	House	Introduced and read first time HJ-49
01/10/06	House	Referred to Committee on Judiciary HJ-50
01/25/06	House	Committee report: Favorable Judiciary HJ-13
01/26/06	House	Read second time HJ-16
01/26/06	House	Unanimous consent for third reading on next legislative day HJ-18
01/27/06	House	Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-2
01/31/06	Senate	Introduced and read first time SJ-13
01/31/06	Senate	Referred to Committee on Judiciary SJ-13
02/02/06	Senate	Referred to Subcommittee: Martin (ch), Malloy, Campsen, Williams